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Bryce  Gehling674
Texas Dreams- TX

2.200 3.100 3.0003.0003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.400 8.9009.4509.1009.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.650 12.300 11.30012.450 11.90012.500 73.100
Place: 1 6 1 4T 1 1T 1 

1 

T yle r  Lohse291
Go For It USA - NV

2.200 3.000 2.9002.9003.5003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.350 8.6009.3509.4508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 12.950 11.40012.250 11.50012.350 72.550
Place: 8 1 2 3 2 7 2 

2 

Nikkita  M a lya rov732
VGA - NV

2.400 3.400 2.9002.9003.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.700 8.9009.3008.9008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 12.400 11.65012.200 11.80011.100 71.000
Place: 11 5 3 1 11T 3 3 

3 

S haw n Yazz ie226
Gym O lympica- CA

2.200 3.000 2.9002.7003.8003.300Diff:
Exec: 7.700 8.400 8.8009.4508.9008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 12.700 9.90012.150 11.70011.400 70.050
Place: 6 2 4 21 9 5 4 

4 

Brendon Vorw a ld383
Sa lto- W I

1.600 2.900 2.8002.3003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.800 8.9509.1009.0008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 12.000 10.65011.400 11.75011.700 69.550
Place: 9 9 12T 18* 5 4 5 

5 

David V illa toro419
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.700 2.1002.1002.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.500 9.3509.4508.6509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 10.950 11.10011.550 11.45012.200 69.500
Place: 5 17 8T 10 3 8 6 

6 

M ateo Baptis ta -A llan540
Metropolitan- W A

1.600 2.900 2.8002.7003.0003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.700 8.200 8.7508.7509.2008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 12.200 11.30011.450 11.55011.100 69.350
Place: 12* 8 11 4* 11T 6 7 

7 

Reece  Conklin703
Emerge A cademy -IA

2.200 3.100 2.2003.0003.0003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.450 7.6008.6009.2509.250

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.350 12.250 10.75011.600 9.80011.550 68.300
Place: 4 7 7 15T 6T 18T 8 

8 

Paxton M cNe ley706
Emerge A cademy -IA

2.400 3.000 2.2003.0003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.650 8.4508.1508.9508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 12.450 11.30011.150 10.65010.650 68.150
Place: 10 4 18* 4* 17* 12 9 

9 

T r is tan W e ilacher136
Madison Gym-ID

1.600 3.100 2.1002.9003.7002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.900 9.0008.3008.8008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 12.500 10.70011.200 11.10011.000 67.950
Place: 16 3 17 17 13 11 10 

10 
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Parke r Hill116
Great Northern- MN

1.600 3.000 2.1003.0003.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.650 9.1007.6508.5508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 11.850 10.80010.650 11.20010.650 67.300
Place: 7 10T 20 13* 17* 9 11 

11 

Kaden S anchez773
Danik Gymnastics- ID

1.600 2.700 2.2002.8003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.900 6.850 8.4008.7508.3509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 11.350 11.50011.550 10.6009.550 67.050
Place: 2T 14* 8T 2 22 13T 12 

12 

Jace  C rom an439
Metro Gymnastics- OR

1.600 3.100 2.1003.0002.0003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.700 8.750 9.0508.4008.4508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.750 9.450 11.30011.400 11.15011.850 66.900
Place: 12* 21 12T 4* 4 10 13T

13T

A rthur Bender405
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.900 2.1002.9002.9002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.550 8.5007.3009.3009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 12.500 11.200 10.95010.200 10.60011.450 66.900
Place: 2T 16 21 12 8 13T 13T

13T

M ason S hevlin759
Xtreme A lt itude- CO

2.200 2.900 2.1002.7003.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.650 6.9008.5508.3508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 11.650 10.75011.250 9.00011.550 65.900
Place: 14 12 16 15T 6T 20 15 

15 

Eydan S inquin245
C lov is- CA

1.600 2.900 2.1002.7003.1002.700Diff:
Exec: 9.400 7.750 8.2508.8007.7008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.500 10.800 11.00011.500 10.35010.650 65.800
Place: 15 18 10 11 17T 15 16 

16 

M ilo  Hoffm an385
Broadway - CA

1.600 3.000 2.1003.0003.0003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.650 7.850 8.0008.1508.3507.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.850 11.350 11.25011.150 10.10010.850 65.550
Place: 20T 14* 18* 9 14T 16* 17 

17 

Joshua  Berglund193
J .G.A . - TX

2.200 3.200 2.8002.8003.1002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.200 7.500 9.1008.9506.7508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.850 9.850 10.40011.750 11.90010.700 65.450
Place: 20T 20 5 20 16 1T 18 

18 

Hudson Rushing329
W OGA- TX

1.600 2.800 2.1002.8003.1002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 6.950 8.0008.5008.3508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 11.450 10.80011.300 10.1009.750 64.550
Place: 19 13 15 13* 21 16* 19T

19T

T rey Beer653
Capita l- TX

1.600 2.900 2.1002.7002.3003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.450 7.7008.7007.6508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.400 9.950 10.65011.400 9.80011.350 64.550
Place: 17 19 12T 18* 10 18T 19T

19T
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Colton Jim m erson101
N.  Texas Elite- TX

2.400 3.100 2.3003.1003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.750 5.0008.6008.1508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 11.850 11.30011.700 7.30010.850 64.300
Place: 18 10T 6 4* 14T 21 21 

21 

PB-A lex Robertson790
Eagle  R idge- NM

0.000 3.200 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 7.400 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00010.600 10.600
Place: 22 22 22 22 20 22 22 

22 
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Andrew  Chearney288
Go For It USA - NV

1.600 3.100 2.8002.9003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.150 8.7009.3008.9509.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.700 12.750 11.10012.200 11.50012.250 72.500
Place: 1 1 1 9* 1 3* 1 

1 

J.R . Deoca r iza351
Genesis- CA

3.200 3.200 3.1003.2003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.350 9.0008.9008.1508.750

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 11.150 12.25012.100 12.10011.550 71.400
Place: 4 17T 3 1 12 1 2 

2 

Pe te r Kecskes589
Acro Tex - TX

2.800 3.000 2.9003.0003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.150 8.2509.1508.6509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.600 12.350 11.75012.150 11.15011.150 71.150
Place: 2 4T 2 2 13 10 3 

3 

Pante le im on Kyr iacou527
Stanford- CA

2.200 3.100 2.2002.8003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.900 8.9009.0008.7009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.350 12.100 11.40011.800 11.10012.000 70.750
Place: 3 8T 5 5 4 11 4 

4 

Bra iden Beck404
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

2.400 3.200 2.1003.1003.0003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.900 8.7008.7509.1008.500

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 12.100 11.25011.850 10.80012.100 70.000
Place: 11T 8* 4 6T 2T 13* 5 

5 

Anders  W e lls775
Danik Gymnastics- ID

2.400 2.900 2.2002.8003.8003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.900 9.1008.6008.7008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 12.500 11.25011.400 11.30011.800 69.950
Place: 15 3 11 6T 6T 7 6 

6 

Jes iah S here r297
GAGE- MO

2.400 2.900 2.2002.8003.3003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.850 9.0507.9508.9009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 12.200 11.45010.750 11.25011.750 69.550
Place: 6T 7 21 4 8 8* 7 

7 

Keoki C la rk421
Aspire- AZ

1.600 3.000 2.8002.8003.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.800 8.9008.4508.3508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 11.850 10.70011.250 11.70011.800 69.250
Place: 8* 12 14* 18 6T 2 8 

8 

Brody Esperti406
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

2.200 2.700 2.1002.8003.4003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.400 7.8508.3509.3008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 12.700 11.15011.150 9.95012.100 69.000
Place: 8* 2 17 8 2T 19 9 

9 

Logan Chynow eth544
Metropolitan- W A

2.200 3.000 2.8002.8003.0002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.050 8.100 8.7008.4509.1009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 12.100 10.25011.250 11.50011.100 68.400
Place: 5 8* 14* 20T 14 3* 10 

10 
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Parke r Dow ney344
Cypress A cademy - TX

1.600 2.900 2.2003.0003.8003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.450 9.050 9.0508.4507.9008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 11.700 10.05011.450 11.25011.950 68.200
Place: 13 14T 10 22 5 8* 11 

11 

Ha len W atte rson330
W OGA- TX

2.800 3.300 3.2003.5004.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.700 8.2008.2508.2507.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.500 12.350 11.70011.750 11.40010.000 67.700
Place: 22 4T 6T 3 23 5T 12 

12 

Johnny T ully248
W estside - OR

2.200 2.900 2.2003.0003.5003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.850 9.2008.2008.4507.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.600 11.950 10.90011.200 11.40010.750 66.800
Place: 21 11 16 16 16 5T 13 

13 

Kenton C rabtree103
Dav is Diamonds- CA

1.600 2.800 1.6002.1003.2002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.800 7.6508.8009.0508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 12.250 11.00010.900 9.25011.600 66.650
Place: 16T 6 19 13 10T 22T 14 

14 

Ellio t M ann106
Dav is Diamonds- CA

1.600 2.800 2.2002.1002.1002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.500 7.450 8.5009.2508.8009.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 10.900 11.10011.350 10.70010.250 66.450
Place: 6T 19 12 9* 20 15 15 

15 

Quinn Conrey343
Cypress A cademy - TX

2.400 3.100 3.0003.1003.7003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 6.950 7.9007.7008.0508.350

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 11.750 11.10010.800 10.90010.050 66.350
Place: 14 13 20 9T 22 12 16 

16 

Henry M oore553
Metropolitan- W A

1.600 3.000 2.8002.7002.2003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.600 7.8009.0507.2008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 9.400 11.10011.750 10.60011.600 66.100
Place: 16T 22T 6T 9* 10T 16 17 

17 

JD Kyle791
Xtreme A lt itude- CO

1.600 2.900 2.1002.2003.0003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.350 7.800 8.7007.9008.2008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 11.200 10.95010.100 10.80010.700 65.700
Place: 8T 16 23 14T 17T 13* 18 

18 

Conan T apia751
Avant Coeur-ID

2.200 2.900 2.8003.0003.0003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.300 7.7008.7508.7007.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.250 11.700 10.95011.750 10.50010.200 65.350
Place: 23 14T 6T 14T 21 17 19 

19 

Axe l Dobson592
North County - CA

1.600 2.900 2.1002.7002.9003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.750 7.7008.8006.5508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 9.450 10.75011.500 9.80011.650 64.800
Place: 16* 21 9 17 9 20 20 

20 
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Ow en M a i334
Seawind- CA

2.200 2.600 2.3002.1002.2002.800Diff:
Exec: 7.850 8.100 6.9509.2008.9509.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 11.150 9.95011.300 9.25010.700 64.250
Place: 11T 17T 13 23 17T 22T 21 

21 

Dev Bhakta640
Above the Bar - TX

1.600 2.800 2.1002.1003.1003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.650 8.0508.4006.9008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 10.000 10.65010.500 10.15010.450 63.350
Place: 20 20 22 19 19 18 22 

22 

A lec T sakir is495
Champion - TX

2.400 3.000 3.1003.1003.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 7.850 8.000 6.5508.0005.7008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 9.400 10.25011.100 9.65011.000 63.050
Place: 16* 22T 18 20T 15 21 23 

23 
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Ca leb Burda731
VGA - NV

2.400 3.400 3.1003.1003.5003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.350 8.8009.4509.1508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.550 12.650 11.45012.550 11.90011.750 72.850
Place: 1 1 1 5* 6 2 1 

1 

Je rem y La rsen606
OMEGA   - OR

3.200 3.000 2.8002.8003.2003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.750 9.0009.2008.8508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 12.050 12.25012.000 11.80010.750 70.750
Place: 11 8 3 1 16 3 2 

2 

X avie r  Neum ann575
North Va lley - AZ

1.600 2.800 2.2003.0003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.750 9.350 9.1509.1007.7008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 11.100 11.35012.100 11.35012.150 69.800
Place: 18 16 2 7 2 7T 3 

3 

Ethan S uther land708
Emerge A cademy -IA

2.400 3.100 3.0003.6003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.900 8.6008.2508.5508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 11.750 11.55011.850 11.60011.000 69.550
Place: 15T 12 6 3* 13 4 4 

4 

JP M ar iani107
Dav is Diamonds- CA

2.200 2.900 2.1002.8003.0002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.750 8.2509.1009.0009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 12.000 10.90011.900 10.35011.650 69.000
Place: 3T 9T 4* 15 7T 15T 5T

5T

Liam  Perez244
C lov is- CA

1.600 2.900 2.8002.7003.3003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.000 7.5508.7509.0508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 12.350 11.10011.450 10.35011.900 69.000
Place: 12* 4 12 12T 5 15T 5T

5T

S am m y Kirsch438
GymJam- CA

1.600 3.100 2.2002.8003.4003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.150 8.0008.5509.1508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 12.550 10.45011.350 10.20012.250 68.650
Place: 12* 2T 14T 20 1 18 7 

7 

Brady Hashim oto289
Go For It USA - NV

2.200 3.000 2.6002.8003.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 7.900 9.100 8.7509.1008.6507.950

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.050 12.150 9.80011.900 11.35012.100 68.350
Place: 23T 6T 4* 23 3 7T 8 

8 

M aksym  T rukhachov530
Stanford- CA

1.600 2.400 2.3002.7003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.400 8.5509.0008.3508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 12.150 10.55011.700 10.85010.800 68.050
Place: 10 6T 9 18 15 12 9 

9 

Adr ian Herre ra476
High Sierra- NV

1.600 3.000 2.2003.1003.4003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.050 7.4508.6508.8008.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 12.200 10.50011.750 9.65012.050 67.850
Place: 19 5 8 19 4 21T 10 

10 
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Reed Ra ls ton122
5280 Gymnastics- CO

2.400 3.200 3.0002.9002.8003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.450 8.5008.5006.7508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 9.550 11.55011.400 11.50011.650 67.700
Place: 8T 23 13 3* 7T 5 11 

11 

X avie r  T hom as733
VGA - NV

2.400 2.800 2.4002.1003.0003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.000 9.0009.4007.5508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 10.550 11.65011.500 11.4009.800 67.100
Place: 3T 21 11 2 21* 6 12T

12T

Donato Fontana704
Emerge A cademy -IA

2.400 3.000 2.9003.0003.3003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.100 8.0508.6008.6509.000

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 11.950 10.20011.600 10.95010.100 67.100
Place: 2 11 10 21 19T 11 12T

12T

Gavin M oore479
High Sierra- NV

1.600 3.000 2.1002.9002.3003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.650 8.100 8.6008.1008.6008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 10.900 11.25011.000 10.70011.100 67.000
Place: 8T 17T 19 8T 12 13 14 

14 

Jacob M a ldonado815
Gold Cup Gym- NM

2.400 2.900 2.2003.1002.9003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.450 8.2007.0008.8008.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 11.700 11.25010.100 10.40011.350 66.600
Place: 15T 13 23 8T 10 14 15 

15 

Lior  W arm flash610
OMEGA   - OR

2.200 3.100 2.2002.9003.4003.000Diff:
Exec: 7.850 7.800 7.9508.9008.0009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 11.400 10.05011.800 10.15010.900 66.400
Place: 7 15 7 22 14 19 16 

16 

A shw in Pandian141
W COGA- CA

1.600 2.700 2.1002.9003.1003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.000 9.0008.4507.5508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 10.650 10.60011.350 11.10010.700 66.250
Place: 12* 20 14T 17 17 10 17 

17 

Elysha  Lopez181
Payke- CA

1.600 2.800 2.1002.1003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.000 9.1009.2008.4008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.200 11.600 10.85011.300 11.2009.800 65.950
Place: 20T 14 16 16 21* 9 18 

18 

M atthew  Nordby824
Ex treme

2.400 3.000 2.1003.2002.9003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.200 7.7006.6509.1007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.100 12.000 11.4509.850 9.80011.200 65.400
Place: 22 9T 25 5* 11 20 19 

19 

T a te  King560
IGTC - CO

2.200 3.000 2.1002.9003.2003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.400 7.5507.7007.6508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
F ina l: 11.200 10.850 11.00010.600 9.65011.400 64.700
Place: 20T 19 20 14 9 21T 20T

20T
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A lex W ills665
W orld Champions- TX

2.200 2.300 2.2002.9001.6002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.800 8.1508.2509.3008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.050 10.900 11.15011.150 10.35010.100 64.700
Place: 23T 17T 17 11 19T 15T 20T

20T

T anner Groves813
Gold Cup Gym- NM

2.200 3.100 2.1003.0003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 6.150 5.8507.0507.2508.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 10.350 11.10010.050 7.9509.250 60.900
Place: 3T 22 24 12T 23 24 22 

22 

Isa iah Le367
Elevate- CA

2.200 3.100 2.2003.3002.2003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.050 6.000 7.0006.9506.1508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 8.350 11.25010.250 9.2009.100 60.300
Place: 6 24 21 8T 24 23 23 

23 

Connor Be ll600
OMEGA   - OR

0.000 3.200 3.0002.8003.6000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 7.100 9.0508.2508.9500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 12.550 0.00011.050 12.05010.300 45.950
Place: 25 2T 18 24* 18 1 24 

24 

FX -R-V -A iden Rogers339
Seawind- CA

0.000 0.000 0.0003.0000.0003.800Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0007.2000.0008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 0.000 0.00010.200 0.0000.000 22.000
Place: 15T 25 22 24* 25 25 25 

25 
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Ryan Heck242
C lov is- CA

2.400 2.800 3.0002.7003.7003.000Diff:
Exec: 7.950 9.350 8.9509.6509.2509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 12.950 10.35012.350 11.95012.150 71.800
Place: 4* 1 1T 25 3T 1 1 

1 

Gavin Dougherty241
C lov is- CA

1.600 3.000 2.2003.0003.7002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.300 8.7009.3509.2009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 12.900 10.95012.350 10.90012.300 71.400
Place: 6 2 1* 12* 1 10 2 

2 

O jas  Nava l140
W COGA- CA

2.200 2.900 2.8002.9003.5003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.250 9.1009.0508.0509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 11.550 11.40011.950 11.90012.150 71.000
Place: 4* 15T 5T 6 3T 2T 3 

3 

M arc Andrew  V illa lobos333
Sokol Elite- CA

4.000 3.100 3.2002.9003.1003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.600 8.3007.0508.4508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 11.550 13.1009.950 11.50011.700 70.000
Place: 1T 15T 23 1 9T 5 4 

4 

M ark S uzuki402
SCEGA - CA

1.600 3.200 2.9003.2003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.700 8.700 8.3508.7008.8007.250

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.450 12.200 11.20011.900 11.25011.900 68.900
Place: 24 8T 7T 8T 6T 7 5 

5 

W yatt W oodson436
TEGA - TX

1.600 2.900 1.6002.8003.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.000 8.7008.7008.5008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 12.000 10.95011.500 10.30011.900 68.400
Place: 11 11 12T 12* 6T 16 6T

6T

S haw n S ingh218
Eric W ill- CA

1.600 3.000 1.7003.0003.4003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.500 9.0509.3508.9507.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.550 12.350 10.90012.350 10.75011.500 68.400
Place: 22T 6T 1* 16* 12T 12T 6T

6T

Quinn Beaulieu306
Gymcats- NV

2.400 3.100 3.0003.1003.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 7.850 9.150 8.9008.8506.5508.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 10.150 10.15011.950 11.90012.250 68.300
Place: 7T 23 5T 27T 2 2T 8 

8 

Rayne  Henr iquez559
IGTC - CO

2.200 2.800 2.8002.9003.9003.300Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.800 8.7508.3508.6507.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.750 12.550 10.10011.250 11.55011.600 67.800
Place: 21 3 15T 29 11 4 9T

9T

Brandon Young296
Gym Nevada- NV

2.400 3.100 3.1003.1003.4003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.800 7.1008.5007.4508.750

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____.___0.100
F ina l: 12.150 10.850 11.10011.600 10.20011.900 67.800
Place: 3 20 10T 10 6T 17 9T

9T
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Quinn Decker246
W estside - OR

2.200 3.000 2.2003.2003.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.050 8.8008.0507.3507.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 10.450 11.35011.250 11.00012.050 67.650
Place: 13T 22 15T 7 5 9 11 

11 

Jay A srani166
Mini-Hops- MN

1.600 2.600 2.1002.1003.7002.100Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.950 9.0009.1508.7009.200

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 12.400 10.95011.250 11.10010.550 67.550
Place: 18 5 15T 12* 19 8 12 

12 

T im  Heerw agen782
Oregon Gym- OR

1.600 2.900 2.1002.9003.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.250 8.5008.9008.8508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 12.450 10.90011.800 10.60010.150 67.450
Place: 13T 4 9 16* 25 15 13 

13 

S am  W ard135
Madison Gym-ID

1.600 3.200 2.1002.8003.3003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.350 7.900 8.6007.3508.9008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 12.200 10.95010.150 10.70011.100 66.950
Place: 9 8T 22 12* 15T 14 14 

14 

X avie r  Elia s104
Dav is Diamonds- CA

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1003.0002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.400 8.9009.4009.2009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 12.200 10.75011.500 10.00010.500 66.750
Place: 10 8T 12T 21 20T 18T 15 

15 

Robert M arm on243
C lov is- CA

2.400 2.400 2.1002.7002.3003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.100 8.7009.3007.6007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.800 9.900 11.50012.000 10.80011.500 66.500
Place: 20 24 4 4 12T 11 16 

16 

F ishe r M cFar land667
Discover- TX

1.600 2.900 2.2002.9003.3002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.200 8.5508.6008.3007.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.550 11.600 10.85011.500 10.75011.100 66.350
Place: 22T 14 12T 18T 15T 12T 17 

17 

Ethan Exum596
Gym Zone- CA

2.400 2.300 2.8002.9003.3003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.500 8.5508.2508.6508.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 11.950 10.50011.150 11.3509.800 66.300
Place: 13T 12 18 23T 26 6 18T

18T

R ishab Baruah569
Iron C ross- TX

1.600 2.800 2.1002.7003.7002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.950 7.9008.9008.6508.200

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.100 12.350 10.50011.600 10.00010.750 66.300
Place: 19 6T 10T 23T 18 18T 18T

18T

Jonny M cJunkin635
SAGA - TX

1.600 2.900 1.6002.2003.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.000 7.2008.6508.0008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 11.500 11.00010.850 8.80010.900 64.400
Place: 16T 17 20 11 17 22 20 

20 
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Joseph Gleeson781
Oregon Gym- OR

2.200 2.900 2.0002.9003.4003.100Diff:
Exec: 7.950 7.300 8.2509.0007.7508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 11.150 10.15011.900 9.25010.200 64.250
Place: 12 18 7T 27T 24 21 21 

21 

Dean Hopper430
Gym Plus- LA

2.200 2.700 1.7002.9003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.650 7.9506.4008.6007.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 11.700 11.4509.300 9.65010.350 63.800
Place: 16T 13 24 5 22 20 22 

22 

Cole  Fa rnham114
Great Northern- MN

2.000 3.000 1.6002.3002.3003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.250 7.0008.6008.2008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 10.500 10.80010.900 8.60010.250 62.950
Place: 7T 21 19 20 23 23 23 

23 

W illiam  Kono247
W estside - OR

2.200 2.700 0.0003.0003.3000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.000 0.0007.5507.7000.000

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 11.000 10.85010.550 0.00011.700 44.100
Place: 25* 19 21 18T 9T 24* 24 

24 

FX -V -Landon Cum m ings595
Gym Zone- CA

3.200 0.000 0.0000.0000.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.150 0.000 0.0000.0000.0009.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 0.000 12.2500.000 0.0000.000 24.450
Place: 1T 25* 25* 2T 27* 24* 25 

25 

V -A lex Hopper429
Gym Plus- LA

3.200 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 9.050 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 12.2500.000 0.0000.000 12.250
Place: 25* 25* 25* 2T 27* 24* 26 

26 

PB-Conner Ba rke r746
Dynamic Gym- W A

0.000 2.800 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.700 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00011.500 11.500
Place: 25* 25* 25* 30* 12T 24* 27 

27 

V -Zack Landrum583
The Klub Gym- CA

2.200 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 11.2000.000 0.0000.000 11.200
Place: 25* 25* 25* 8T 27* 24* 28 

28 

V -Quinn Jackson432
Gym Plus- LA

2.400 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.150 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 10.5500.000 0.0000.000 10.550
Place: 25* 25* 25* 22 27* 24* 29 

29 

PB-Gabr ie l Pa rsons789
Eagle  R idge- NM

0.000 3.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 7.500 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00010.500 10.500
Place: 25* 25* 25* 30* 20T 24* 30 

30 
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V -Connor Jackson431
Gym Plus- LA

1.600 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.900 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 10.2000.000 0.0000.000 10.200
Place: 25* 25* 25* 26 27* 24* 31 

31 
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